Announcement
New Product
diodes.com
The DIODES™ AP7368 is an ultra-low
dropout linear regulator with high 80dB
PSRR and is optimized for applications
that require low-noise voltage rails while

Package
Moisture
Sensitivity
Reel
Size
(Inches)
Quantity
per Reel
AP7368D-09RS4-7
Standard
0.9
RS4
X1-DFN1612-8
(Type B)
MSL-1 7 5000
AP7368D-10RS4-7                                                                                                                             1.0
AP7368D-12RS4-7                                                                                                                             1.2
AP7368D-15RS4-7                                                                                                                             1.5
AP7368D-18RS4-7                                                                                                                             1.8
AP7368D-25RS4-7                                                                                                                             2.5
AP7368D-28RS4-7                                                                                                                             2.8
AP7368D-30RS4-7                                                                                                                             3.0
AP7368D-33RS4-7                                                                                                                             3.3
VDD
EN
LCON GND
VOUT